P xporty

1° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Date/venue

2/3/24,8:00 PM

2/3/24,8:00 PM

2/3/24, 8:40 PM

2/3/24, 8:40 PM

2/3/24,9:20 PM

2/3/24,9:20 PM

Calendar: 3 Femenina/ 4

Home

Guadalupe Martin
Dolors Rusinés Bonet
Pili Ortiz

Silvia Navarro Martinez
Anna Fuentes Rivera
Miriam Diez

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente

Guadalupe Martin
Dolors Rusinés Bonet

Anna Fuentes Rivera
Miriam Diez

1/1

Result

4-9

6-9

9-4

9-4

9-6

9-8

Away team

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente

Anna Fuentes Rivera
Miriam Diez
Guadalupe Martin
Dolors Rusinés Bonet
Pili Ortiz

Silvia Navarro Martinez
Pili Ortiz

Silvia Navarro Martinez

Elena Navas Mendez
Marian Torrente
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